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Genera Represented in This Number.

Antidesma
Artocarpus
Atalantia
Brassica
Bunchosia
Pahlia
Eriobotrya
Juglans
Michelia

36088
36256
36102
36113 '
36101
36257
36210
36082
36090

Nymphaea
Panax
Prunus
Raphanus
Saraca
Ugni
Zea

36258
36175
36086, 36112
36115
.36092
36132, 36150-151
36185-195
36197-209
36211-253

PLATE: Artocarpus odoratissimus. Marang.

(NOTE: Applications for material listed in this
bulletin may be made at any time to this Office, As they
are received they are filed, and when the material is
ready for the use of experimenters it is sent to those on
the list of applicants who can show that they are prepared
to care for it, as well as to others selected because of
their special fitness to experiment with the particular
plants imported.

One of the main objects of the Office of Foreign Seed'
and Plant Introduction is to secure material for plant
experimenters, and it will undertake as far as possible to
fill any specific requests for foreign seeds or plants
from plant breeders and others interested.)


